Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0623909F
0623979F
0623920M
0087145M
0351205M
2036357F
2006932F
0351211F
0351254F
0664079F
0351218F
0623911M
2006939M
0351265M
0351235M
2036358M
0351283M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.14

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

39' N Longitudine

12:23:19 GPS

12:23:18 -1

20:39:16 GPS +3h

Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DBOBB982 | 11.07 12
| DBOBBOAO | 11.07 12
|DB0598A8 | 11.07 12
|DB059857 | 11.07 12:
|DB059863 | 11.07 12:
|DBOBBO9B8 | 11.07 12:
|DBOBBO9A9 | 11.07 12:
|DBOBBO9CB | 11.07 12:
|DBOBB979 | 11.07 12:
|DBOBBO9BD | 11.07 12:
|DBOBB97C | 11.07 12:
|DB059537 | 11.07 12:
|DBO5955F | 11.07 12:
|DB059890 | 11.07 12:
|DBO598AC | 11.07 12:
|DB05988D | 11.07 12:
|DB0O5989B | 11.07 12:

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 62509

Benzing 48902411 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Porumb Ciprian

24° 59"

16.39"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

702370
80002167

Pag.:

120752025 072359
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/233417_1752236598.pdf

